*	<u> </u>						1		_	
DOCUMENT # P97000028104							FU 51.			
CERAMICA HISPANICA INC.						31.0 1 /1910	FILED ALTARY OF S IN OF CORPOR	IATE ATION:		
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address						00 0	ICT 17 PM L	: Ln		
256 WORTH AV		256 WORTH AVE						40		
PALM BEACH F	FL 33480	PALM BEACH FL 33480-604	9							
2. Principal P	lace of Business	3. Mailing Address								
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.				DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				
City & State	е	City & State				4. FEI Number	65-0736856		plied For t Applicable	
Zip Country		Zip Count		try .		5. Certificate of	Status Desired	\$8.75 Add		
<u></u>	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	****			7. Name and Ad	Idress of New Regist			
4					Name JOHN FARIELLO					
18 18-90UTH-AUSTRALIANT-A VE			Street Address (O. Box Number is	Not Acceptable)			
· WES	T-PALM-BEAGH FL-38709		l			BEACH				
				City		13471611		FL Zip Code	وي	
8. The above	named entity submits this statement	or the purpose of changing its	registere	ed office or	registere	d agent, or both, i	n the State of Florida.	1007		
	/ lake I	-1/0								
SIGNATURE:	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	and title if applicable. (NOTE	: Registere	d Agent signatu	re required w	hen reinstating)		DATE		
9. This corpo	pration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible	FILE NOW!	!_FEE	IS_\$150 <u>.0</u>	0	10 Slectiv	on Campaign Financir		0 маў Ве	
Tax filing r	equirement and elects to do so.	After MAY 1, 2000 Fee will be \$550.00 Make Check Payable to Department of Stat				Trust F	Fund Contribution.		to Fees	
11.	OFFICERS AND		12.	paramoni			IANGES TO OFFICER	S AND DIRECTOR	S IN 11	
TITLE	D	☐ Delete	TITLI					☐ Change	☐ Addition	
NAME	FARIELLO, JOHN		MAM	E Et address						
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	256 WORTH AVE PALM BEACH FL 33480			-ST-ZIP						
TITLE	D Delete					- 80	000344		Adultion	
NAME	Transleto, delititione			` \ .r\	-10/26/00010547-004 ****150.00 ****150.00					
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	256 WORTH AVE PALM BEACH FL 33480			ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	allier amended fills.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF				
TITLE		☐ Delete	TITLI					☐ Change	☐ Addition	
NAME			NAM						``	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP						
TITLE		Delete	TITU						Addition	
NAME		Delete	NAM						_	
STREET ADDRESS				ET ADDRESS					{	
CITY-ST-ZIP			-	- ST-ZIP					☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME		☐ Delete	TITL NAM				11	☐ Change	☐ Addition	
STREET ADDRESS				ET ADDRESS			hh.		ļ	
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY	- ST-ZIP			10 23			
TITLE		☐ Delete	TITL				1	☐ Change	☐ Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS			NAM STRE	E Et adoress						
CITY-ST-ZIP				-ST-ZIP						
13. I hereby	Deptify that the information supplied with lengthic report or supplemental report in	h this filing does not qualify for	the exe	mption stat	ed in Sec	tion 119.07(3)(i),	Florida Statutes. I furth	ner certify that the i	nformation or director	

indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as it made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on an attachment with an address with all other tree empowered. SIGNATURE!

Ceramica Hispanica 256 Worth avenue Palm Beach FL 33480 Ougust 4, 2000

Hatherine Harris Division of Corporations Florida Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee PL 32314

RE: Isling and Payment -2000 Uniform Business Report Document # P9700028104

Dear Mo-Harres.

One of my responsibilities in our business is to pay all lills and any other governmental or regulatory charges. Upon bills and any other governmental or regulatory charges. Upon receipt of notices requiring a remittance, it became an abmost receipt of notices requiring a remittance, it became an abmost receipt of notices requiring a remittance, it became an abmost receipt of notices requiring a penetrally.

The and I would pay them punctually.

The system worked very efficiently - that is until major surgery and a long, slow recovery greatly affected my efficiency. Unfortunately, my husband was still utilizing the automatic response" method and assumed that I was making all payments due. I of course chided him for such an assumption when-to my extreme constanation - I discovered that I had overlooked the filing and timely payment of the 2000 Uniform Business Paport. It was certainly not intentional nor willfully negligent.

I respectfully request that the Division of Corporations of the Department of State will accept the fee of \$ 150 for which thech = 1981 in that amount is enclosed.

Sinculy Gertrude Gariello GERTRUDE FARIEUD